ELiMENT™ MDC Sr and MDC Jr Optical Jumpers
Features and Benefits:
• Compliant with GR-326
• Very Small Form Factor (VSFF) duplex
connector
• 3x fiber cable density than LC
• Push-pull boot for connector insertion and
extraction

JUMPER 2F MDCA/JR-MDCA/JR SMF RSR 900UM (MDCA Jr)
Document # GF-MKT-CON-0004-00
Ordering Guide:
Example Order Code:
Order Code: JRR3D5BC050
Description: JUMPER 2F MDCA-MDCA SMF RSR 1.6MM 50CM
NOTE: All of our cable assemblies may be custom configured as required for your specific
applications. If you do not see what you are looking for, please contact one of our customer care
specialists or send an email to CustomerService@gofoton.com.
Product
Family Code
1
Connector
Type
2
Connector
Type
3
Fiber Type
4
Cordage
Diameter
5
Jacket
Rating
6
Fiber
Count
7
Length
Designator
8
Fiber Length
Connector Type End
Code Code Description
C LC/APC
D LC/PC
R MDC/APC
S MDC/PC
P Others
X No Connector
Fiber Type
Code Code Description
1
ITU G.652D Compliant
(Singlemode)
2
ITU G.652A1 Compliant
(Singlemode)
3
ITU G.652A2/B2 Compliant
(Singlemode)
4
ITU G.652B3 Compliant
(Singlemode) Cordage Diameter
Code Code Description
B 900um Tight Buffer
D 1.6mm
Jacket Rating
Code Code Description
1 LSZH
3 OFNP
5 OFNR
7 PVC
P Others
Fiber Count
Code Code Description
B 2 Fiber (Duplex)
Length Designator
Code Code Description
C Length is in Centimeter
M Length is in Meter
F Length is in Feet